Number
1

D O N ;s wN

O D AR R SRR SRR SRR WWWW W W WWWWNRNRNNNNRNNRNRNRNGQGQGQQQA QDD A
N O E WN 2O W ENO O E WN O W ESNOOOE WN 2O O ESNOOOE WN 2O W SN0 E WN s O

DO OOV UVODOOPPDDIIDVNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNSNN~NOOOODOODODO GO
N EWN 200N EWN A 000N EWUN A 000N EWN OO ®

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

198
199
200

Which of the Obama campaigns, administrations, or organizations were you an employee of?
2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term
2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term, OFA
2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

OFA

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign

OFA

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

OFA

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign

Obama Administration - Second Term

2012 Campaign, OFA

2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term, OFA

2012 Campaign

Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, OFA

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term
2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign, OFA

OFA

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, OFA

2012 Campaign

Obama Administration - Second Term

Obama Administration - Second Term

Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, OFA

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
Obama Administration - Second Term, OFA

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term
2008 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, OFA
2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term
2008 Campaign

Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
Obama Administration - Second Term

Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2012 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign, OFA

OFA

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term

Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign, OFA

Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2008 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign

Obama Administration - Second Term

Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

Obama Administration - Second Term

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
Obama Administration - Second Term

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign

OFA

2012 Campaign

2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term

2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term
2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term
2008 Campaign, OFA

2008 Campaign

2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign

201 2012 Campaign
202 2012 Campaign
203 2012 Campaign
204 2008 Campaign
205 2008 Campaign
206 2012 Campaign
207 2012 Campaign
208 2008 Campaign
209 2012 Campaign

, 2012 Campaign, OFA
, 2012 Campaign, OFA
, OFA

, 2012 Campaign, OFA

210 Obama Administration - Second Term

211 2012 Campaign

212 2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term

213 2008 Campaign
214 2008 Campaign
215 OFA

216 2012 Campaign

217 2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term, OFA

218 2012 Campaign
219 2012 Campaign
220 2008 Campaign
221 OFA

222 2012 Campaign
223 2012 Campaign

, 2012 Campaign

, OFA

224 2012 Campaign, OFA
225 2012 Campaign, OFA
226 OFA

227 2008 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term

228 2012 Campaign
229 2012 Campaign

230 Obama Administration - Second Term

231 2012 Campaign

What is your name?
Jon Carson
Brandon Hurlbut
Laura Falisgraff
State Senator Enc Lesser
Marie Ewald Danzig
Juan Cuba

Tim Fullerton

Colin Hicks

Joshua Hyman
Alex Kragie

Carolyn Mehta

Tori Griffin

Tracey Corder
Brandi Edwards
John Hefilin

Andy Permry

Gragg Ross
Suzanne Snurpus
Cameron Fure
Stephen Reed
Zach Wurlz

George Ellerbach
Tone Osbom

Alisa Claments
Aaron Salmon
David Turkell
Syamala Knshnamsetty
Laura Olin

Patrick Cronin

Alek Wipperman
Rico Gardaphe
Matthew Robb
Michael Negron
Colleen Janus

Joy Cushman
Andra Belknap
Sarah Casia

Emilie Aries

Edward B.P. Buck
Samantha Gorbett
Natasha Smith
Chris Burey

Sara EFAmine
Dessa Gypalbo
Marcella Krupski
Josh Penn

Aaron Luce

Sam Jammal

Sara Bean Duncan
Anthony Reyes
Amanda Forsythe
Felipe Mendoza
Yolanda Magallanes
Valentina Perada
Emily Dahl

Asher Mayerson
Mary Jane Stevenson
Robert Newell

Enk Wallenius

Erin (Ramsey) McCubbin
Angelina Bumett
llan Gokdenberg
Jillian Leslie

Tara Melts

Harper Reed

Tom Beliino

Julie Brinn Siegel
Caitlin Ross

Melissa McNeal Adams
Erin Finley

Enc Bomstein
Matthew Klempner
Peter Chids

Sol Villarreal

lan Martinez
Gabriela Baca

Enn Fomoff

Enn Thesing

Merici Vinton
Rebecca Parks
Paok Cozzi

Brooke Alexander
Casey Willits

Saskia Young

Kyrra Rankine
Caleb Gardner
Zach Koutsky

Bratt Banson
Esperanza Tervalon-Garmrett
Kelley Smith
Matthew McGragor
Aly Sheets

Daniel Michelson-Horowitz
Reed Shaw
Carmen Chang
Anna Markowski
Riley Sutton
Arnanna Trujillo Wesler
Sarah Detzner
Hannah Lloyd
Lauren North
Stephen Muller
Jamett Blanc
Alexandra Zeitz-Moskin
Daniel Tamm
Patrick Watson
Martin Cuéllar
Sabrina McLaughlin
Ashley Elizabeth Ball
Pamela R. Spamow
Jaylin D. McClinton
Brandon Friedman
Saba Bireda
Ashish Sinha

Peter True

Diane Goodwin
Grace Lesser
Laura Dean

David Hart

Sarah Hunter
Khalilah M Harmis
Carter Kalkchik

Bill Green

Victor Zapanta
Chris Moffo

Michelle McCready
Kass Bessert
Victoria von Szeliski
Douglas Steiger
Lisa Thimjon

Abby Witt

William Brannon
Randy Parnis

Bill Rubin

Gena Chieco

Brian Albert

Marta Evry

Nina Kadjar
Catherine Welker
Lauren Dula

Mia Appelbaum
Patrick Brown

Sara Deneweth
David Talbot
Deborah Curing
Nasun Rim

Loren DeJonge Schulman
MAX BERGMANN
Sarah Hamison

Rob Berschinski
Grag Greene
Angela Rodnguez
Sheila A. Smith
Macon Phillips
Bishop Gamison
Rose Jackson
Marie Prentice
Aaron Kutnick
Debra Cohen
Ambassador (ret) Robert Ford
Betsy Lokow
Eugene Kang
Germaine Gabrnel
Will Bunnett
Algjandro A. Alonso Galva
John Griswold
ROSY DE SANCTIS
Zach Pospisil
Karma Hijane
AnneMarie Horowitz
William Packer
Becky Furgason
Peter Mandaville
Clemence Landers
Leah S. Cowan
Vishal Doshi
Sean C. Camoll
Jonathan Stivers
Sara Langhinnichs Gifford
Esther Morales
Elias Gonzalez
Mark Hannah
Yahel Carmon
Brady kriss
Chelsea Zhang
Chrnis Choi

Zane Shelby
Jason Rico

Roger Horowitz
Hannah Murphy
Sean Kealey
Daniel Heller

Nick Leeper

Clay Dumas

Liz Schueke
Evan Sutton
Emily Parcell

Nikki Sutton

Joe Rospars
Matthew Ipcar
Vriti Jain

Alencia Johnson
Eric Reif

Caroline Gray
Mike Conlow

Ernca Sagrans
Julian Miller

Kane Miller
Rebecca Lipson
Anne Rei

André Crombie
Micheal Keane
Janice Rottenberg
Rebecca Pearcey
Michelle Villegas
Ben Tobias

hope e hall

Alycia Albergottie
Kassia DeVorsey
Esperanza Tervalon-Garmett
Alexis Conavay
Sarah Baron

Jacob Smith

Falix Wu

Michael Maher
Elizabeth Henderson
Christina Cue

Sam Linn

Areeb Akbarn

Sarah Chase

Beth Kloser



