1	Which of the Ob 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign	ama campaigns, administrations, or organizations were you an employee of?	What is your name? Jon Carson Brandon Hurlbut
4 5	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign,	2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term	Laura Fallsgraff State Senator Eric Lesser Marie Ewald Danzig Juan Cuba
7 8 9	2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign		Tim Fullerton Colin Hicks Joshua Hyman
11 12	2008 Campaign 2012 Campaign, 2008 Campaign 2012 Campaign	OFA	Alex Kragie Carolyn Mehta Tori Griffin Tracey Corder
14 15 16	2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign,	OFA	Brandi Edwards John Heflin Andy Perry
18 19	2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign	2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term, OFA OFA	Gregg Ross Suzanne Snurpus Cameron Fure Stephen Reed
21 22		2012 Campaign, OFA	Zach Wurtz George Ellerbach Torie Osborn
25 26	2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign	2012 Campaign, OFA	Alisa Clements Aaron Salmon David Turkell
28 29	2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign		Syamala Krishnamsetty Laura Olin Patrick Cronin Alek Wipperman
32 33	2008 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term Obama Administration - First Term	Rico Gardaphe Matthew Robb Michael Negron Colleen Janus
35 36	2008 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Joy Cushman Andra Belknap Sarah Casia
39 40	OFA 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign OFA		Emilie Aries Edward B.P. Buck Samantha Gorbett Natasha Smith
42 43 44	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign	2012 Campaign, OFA	Chris Burley Sara El-Amine Dessa Gypalo
46 47	2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign	2012 Campaign Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Marcella Krupski Josh Penn Aaron Luce Sam Jammal
49 50 51	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign	2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Sara Bean Duncan Anthony Reyes Amanda Forsythe
53 54	2012 Campaign,	ration - Second Term OFA Obama Administration - Second Term, OFA	Felipe Mendoza Yolanda Magallanes Valentina Pereda Emily Dahl
56 57 58	Obama Administ	ration - Second Term 2012 Campaign, OFA OFA	Asher Mayerson Mary Jane Stevenson Robert Newell Erik Wallenius
60 61 62	2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign	OFA ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Erik Wallenius Erin (Ramsey) McCubbin Angelina Burnett Ilan Goldenberg Jillian Leslie
64 65 66	2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term	Jillian Leslie Tara Metts Harper Reed Tom Bellino Julie Brinn Siegel
68 69 70	2008 Campaign,	2012 Campaign Obama Administration - First Term, OFA	Julie Brinn Siegel Caitlin Ross Melissa McNeal Adams Erin Finley Eric Bornstein
72 73 74	2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term	Eric Bornstein Matthew Klempner Peter Childs Sol Villarreal Ian Martinez
76 77 78	2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term Obama Administration - First Term Obama Administration - Second Term	Gabriela Baca Erin Fornoff Erin Thesing Merici Vinton
80 81 82		2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term 2012 Campaign	Rebecca Parks Paolo Cozzi Brooke Alexander Casey Willits
84 85 86 87	2012 Campaign, 2008 Campaign, OFA 2008 Campaign,	OFA OFA 2012 Campaign	Saskia Young Kyrra Rankine Caleb Gardner Zach Koutsky
88 89 90	2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign		Brett Benson Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett Kelley Smith Matthew McGregor
92 93 94	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign,	Obama Administration - First Term Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term	Aly Sheets Daniel Michelson-Horowitz Reed Shaw Carmen Chang
97 98 99		OFA Obama Administration - First Term	Anna Markowski Riley Sutton Arianna Trujillo Wesler Sarah Detzner
101 102 103	2008 Campaign, Obama Administ	2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Hannah Lloyd Lauren North Stephen Muller Jarrett Blanc
105 106 107	2008 Campaign,	2012 Campaign, OFA Obama Administration - First Term	Alexandra Zeitz-Moskin Daniel Tamm Patrick Watson Martin Cuéllar
109 110 111		ration - Second Term	Sabrina McLaughlin Ashley Elizabeth Ball Pamela R. Sparrow Jaylin D. McClinton Brandon Friedman
113 114 115	Obama Administ 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign,	ration - Second Term ration - Second Term Obama Administration - First Term, OFA	Saba Bireda Ashish Sinha Peter True
117 118 119	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign,	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Diane Goodwin Grace Lesser Laura Dean David Hart Sarah Hunter
121 122 123	Obama Administ 2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term ration - Second Term, OFA Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Khalilah M Harris Carter Kalchik Bill Green Victor Zapanta
125 126 127 128	2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign	2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term OFA 2012 Campaign, OFA	Chris Moffo Michelle McCready Kass Bessert Victoria von Szeliski
129 130 131 132	Obama Administ Obama Administ 2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign	ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, OFA	Douglas Steiger Lisa Thimjon Abby Witt William Brannon
133 134 135 136	2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign,	2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term 2013 Campaign, OSA	Randy Paris Bill Rubin Gena Chieco Brian Albert
138 139 140	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign	2012 Campaign, OFA 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term	Marta Evry Nina Kadjar Catherine Welker Lauren Dula Mia Appelhaum
142 143 144	2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign,	2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign, OFA	Mia Appelbaum Patrick Brown Sara Deneweth David Talbot Deborah Curling
146 147 148	2008 Campaign Obama Administ Obama Administ	2012 Campaign, OFA ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term ration - Second Term	Deborah Curling Naeun Rim Loren DeJonge Schulman MAX BERGMANN Sarah Harrison
150 151 152		ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term OFA	Rob Berschinski Greg Greene Angela Rodriguez Sheila A. Smith
154 155 156	2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign,	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term Obama Administration - Second Term ration - Second Term 2012 Campaign	Macon Phillips Bishop Garrison Rose Jackson Marie Prentice
158 159 160 161	2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, Obama Administ 2008 Campaign,	2012 Campaign OFA ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign	Aaron Kutnick Debra Cohen Ambassador (ret) Robert Ford Betsy Loikow
162 163 164 165	2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term Obama Administration - First Term	Eugene Kang Germaine Gabriel Will Bunnett Alejandro A. Alonso Galva
167 168 169	2008 Campaign	ration - Second Term	John Griswold ROSY DE SANCTIS Zach Pospisil Karima Hijane
171 172 173		ration - Second Term ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	AnneMarie Horowitz William Packer Becky Furgason Peter Mandaville Clemence Landers
175 176 177	Obama Administ 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign,	ration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term	Clemence Landers Leah S. Cowan Vishal Doshi Sean C. Carroll Jonathan Stivers
179 180 181	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, Obama Administ	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term ration - Second Term Obama Administration - First Term	Sara Langhinrichs Gifford Esther Morales Elias Gonzalez Mark Hannah
183 184 185 186	2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign		Yahel Carmon Brady kriss Chelsea Zhang Chris Choi
188 189 190	2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign OFA		Zane Shelby Jason Rico Roger Horowitz Hannah Murphy
192 193 194	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign,	Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term 2012 Campaign, Obama Administration - First Term	Sean Kealey Daniel Heller Nick Leeper Clay Dumas Liz Schuelke
196 197 198	2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign 2008 Campaign,	OFA Obama Administration - First Term	Evan Sutton Emily Parcell Nikki Sutton
200 201	2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign		Joe Rospars Matthew Ipcar Vriti Jain Alencia Johnson
203 204 205	2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign, 2008 Campaign,	2012 Campaign, OFA 2012 Campaign, OFA OFA	Eric Reif Caroline Grey Mike Conlow
207 208 209	2012 Campaign	2012 Campaign, OFA	Erica Sagrans Julian Miller Kane Miller Rebecca Lipson
210 211 212	Obama Administ 2012 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term	Anne Reid André Crombie Micheál Keane Janice Rottenberg
214 215 216	2008 Campaign OFA 2012 Campaign		Rebecca Pearcey Michelle Villegas Ben Tobias
218 219	2008 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, 2012 Campaign 2008 Campaign	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term, OFA OFA	hope e hall Alycia Albergottie Kassia DeVorsey Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett
221 222 223	OFA 2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign		Alexis Conavay Sarah Baron Jacob Smith
225 226	2012 Campaign, 2012 Campaign, OFA 2008 Campaign,		Felix Wu Michael Maher Elizabeth Henderson Christina Cue
228 229 230	2012 Campaign 2012 Campaign Obama Administ	Obama Administration - First Term, Obama Administration - Second Term ration - Second Term	Sam Linn Areeb Akbari Sarah Chase
	2012 Campaign		Beth Kloser